Part Numbering System
High Stability Oscillators
HG-1012 AV-
High Stability Crystal Oscillators
HG-1012 Aging: +/-5ppm/1st Year
HG-2012 Aging: +/-2ppm/1st Year
JA
4 pin “J” lead SMD
Frequency Range
4 decimal places min. in MHz
1.5000 ~ 28.6363MHz
Type/Frequency Stability/Op Temp
Available Combinations:
AV: +/-20ppm (-20 ~ +70˚C) 1012/2012
BV: +/-25ppm (-20 ~ +70˚C) 1012 only
BX: +/-25ppm (-40 ~ +85˚C) 1012/2012
CX: +/-30ppm (-40 ~ +85˚C) 1012 only
SV:  +/-15ppm (-20 ~ +70˚C) 2012 only
Packaging
Tape & Reel
0:  1000pcs per reel
3:  250pcs per reel
019.4400M
PNS_09-02.1